14 Eyliil 2023 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:21:44

ikramiye 1)53.550$
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
1 SWEETIE(1) 5yak
SPINNING
2 COLORS(S) 3ydd
3 STELLA MARS(2) Syak

4 GOLDEN ROCKET(3) 4y ak
5 ORANGE FREEZE(6) 3y kd
6 COLLABORATION() 3y kd

TEMPERMENTAL(7) 4y ak

APRILANTICS®)  Sykk
AMANDA'S

FOLLY(9) 3ydd
MIA BEA STAR(10) 6y kk

GANYAN(1) 4,65 b, SIRALI IKILI(1/5) 28,10 , 2. CIFTE(8/1) 28,70 ©

Yaris Sonuclar:

Siklet
EFFINEX - MARGIES SMILE

HARD SPUN - KALEIDOSCOPE

POINT OF ENTRY - ROMANCE IS

PASSION

ALPHA - TATY'SGOLD

FREUD - HOOPSKIRT

ENGLISH CHANNEL - PARC MONCEAU

PRACTICAL JOKE - UNICORN KID

EMCEE - TWIRLY GIRLY

MENDELSSOHN - PRIVACY

RACE DAY - CONTINETTA

2.)17.000 $
Jokey
56
55,5
55,5
55,5
54,5
54,5
55,5
56
55,5

56

Sarth

Sahip
JAVIER CASTELLANO
DYLAN DAVIS

RUBEN SILVERA

JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ

JOEL ROSARIO

JOSEL. ORTIZ

MANUEL FRANCO
JOSE L. ORTIZ

JAVIER CASTELLANO

kg,
3)85008

Antrenorii
MARJORIE KROHN

PARSONS, JR., WILLIA

PREPSTOTHEPROS
RACIN

LAMBE, ROBERT AND
AN

BELLA CAVELLO
STABLE

BARRY K. SCHWARTZ
LIANNA STABLES, INC.
KRAKOW RACING, LLC,

LINDA RICE

REYANA AND REYA
RACI

Belmont At The Big A (Aqueduct) ABD Hipdromu

1700 Cim

Derece

GARY SCIACCA

MARK A. HENNIG

NAIPAUL
CHATTERPAUL

PATRICIA FARRO

WILLIAM E. MOREY

LINDA RICE

ROB ATRAS

MERTKAN
KANTARMACI

LINDA RICE

RANDI PERSAUD

4)5950$

Gny AGF

Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

4,65

245

4,05

3,75

1,90

1,85

St Fark

1126(5) 1
19.612) 5
15.85(3) 2
11.03(6) 3
2661(1) 6
14.78(4) 4
0.09(10) 7
038(7) 8
0258) 9

0.159) 10

G.

Cik. HP

65
71
79
79
78
71

74

70

76



